Tuscarawas Central Catholic Jr./Sr. High School

2025-2026 Annual Schedule

Fri— Tues

August 15-19

Gradual Opening

ﬂ |
Teacher In-Service SALNTS

Wednesday August 20 First Day for 7™ grade only
Thursday August 21 Frist Day for 8" & 9t only
Friday August 22 First Day for 10"-12% only
Monday September 1 No School — Labor Day
Friday October 17 End of 1°* Quarter
Monday October 20 No School — Staff In-Service
Monday November 3 No School
Wed. — Fri. November 26-28 No School - Thanksgiving Break
Friday December 19 End of 2" Quarter
Mon — Fri December 22 — January 2 No School - Christmas Break
Friday January 16 No School - Staff In-Service
Monday January 19 No School — ML King Day
Friday February 13 No School — Conf Trade Day
Monday February 16 No School — Presidents Day
Thursday March 12 End of 3" Quarter
Friday March 13 No School — Staff In-Service
Mon — Fri March 16-20 No School — Spring Break
Fri—Mon April 3-6 No School — Easter Break
Tuesday April 7 No School — Staff In-Service
Tuesday May 19 Academic Awards Night
Monday May 25 No School — Memorial Day
Friday May 29 Last Day for Students
Sunday May 31 Baccalaureate 1:30pm & Graduation 3:00pm
Monday June 1 Staff In-Service
,l Mid-Term Reports Due  Released Quarter End Reports Due Released
_ Sept19(22days)  Sept 24 Sept 26 Oct 17 (42 days) Oct 22 Oct 24
’ Nov 14 {18 days) Nov 19 Nov 21 Dec 19 (41 days) Jan7 Jan9
. Feb 6 (23 days) Feb 11 Feb 13 Mar 12 (46 days) Mar 25 Mar 27
April 24 (22 days)  April 29 May 1 May 29 (46 days) June 1 June 3

For the Most UP TO DATE information, visit www.eventlink.com and setup an account with
Tuscarawas Central Catholic as your school.

Revised April 14, 2025



2025-2026 Other TCC School Dates

Tuesday
Saturday
n/a
Wed-Fri
Friday
Thursday
Tues-Fri
Saturday
Sun-Sat
Monday
Tuesday
Wed-Fri
Friday
Tuesday

Fri— Sat
Thursday
Wednesday
Saturday
Friday
Tues-Fri
TBD

August 19
October 4

Even years only
October 22-24
October 24
December 11
December 16-19
December 20
January 25-31
February 2
February 3
February 25-27
February 27
March 10

March 13-15
March 26
April 1

April 25
May 1

May 26-29

Back to School Open House
Homecoming Dance

JH Washington DC trip

JH Leadership Retreat @ Damascus
5% Grade Science Day

Choir Concert

Semester Exams

Drama — A Christmas Carol

Catholic Schools Week

Senior Scholarship apps available
6" Grade Visit Day

9t.11t*h Retreat @ Damascus
Senior Scholarship applications due
Senior College Visit Day

9t-11* Test Day & JH Field Trip
Spring Musical

Arts Fest

TCC 7-11 Scholarship Forms Available
Prom

TCC scholarship Forms Due

Final Exams

Senior Retreat

For the Most UP TO DATE information, visit www.eventlink.com and setup an account with
Tuscarawas Central Catholic as your school.
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